
carta 
de vinos

by ensenada



vinos blancos

IVA INCLUIDO / VAT INCLUDED

DESCOMUNAL

EMINA

CUARENTA VENDIMIAS

PINO DONCEL

ROPITEAU BLANCO

TARANIS

LA MALDITA

TILENUS MONTESEIROS

CARABALLAS

FINCA RÍO NEGRO

CARABALLAS SECTOR 2.8

TRUS BLANCO RESERVA

ENVIDIA COCHINA

17,50 €

18,00€

20,50€

21,50€

22,00€

22,00€

24,50€

28,00€

32,00€

35,50€

39,00€

40,50€

53,00€

BOTELLADO

RUEDA
Uva Verdejo

RUEDA
Uva Sauvignon Blanc

RUEDA
Uva Verdejo

JUMILLA
Uva Sauvignon Blanc

BORGOÑA
Uva Sauvignon Blanc

RIAS BAIXAS
Uva Albariño

RIOJA
Uva Garnacha Blanca

BIERZO
Uva Godello

CASTILLA Y LEÓN
Uva Verdejo

PAGO RIO NEGRO
Uva Gewürztraminer

CASTILLA Y LEÓN
Uva Viognier

RIBERA DEL DUERO
Uva Albillo Mayor

RIAS BAIXAS
Uva Albariño



vinos Rosados

IVA INCLUIDO / VAT INCLUDED

MIRARI

CASA DE LA ERMITA

EMINA PRESTIGIO ROSÉ

VILLA MONCIGALE ROSÉ

17,50 €

23,50€

25,50€

31,50€

BOTELLADO

NAVARRA
Uva Garnacha

JUMILLA
Uva Petit Verdot

RUEDA
Uva Tempranillo, Garnacha, 

Albillo

PROVENZA
Uva Grenache, Cinsaut, 

Syrah y Cabernet Sauvignon



vinos ESPUMOSos

IVA INCLUIDO / VAT INCLUDED

LOUIS PERDRIER ROSÉ

BURETE

DE NARIZ ROSÉ

TORELLÓ BRUT NATURE

MUMM CORDON ROUGE

23,50 €

23,50€

31,50€

48,50€

70,50€

BOTELLADO

FRANCIA
Uva Cinsault, Syrah, 

Garnacha

CAVA
Uva Xarel·lo, Macabeo, 

Paellada

CAVA
Uva Monastrell, Trepart

CORPINAT
Uva Xarel·lo, Macabeo, 

Paellada

CHAMPAGNE
Uva Pinot Noir, Pinot 
Menieur, Chardonnay



vinos TINTos

IVA INCLUIDO / VAT INCLUDED

ZUAZO GASTON 
VENDIMIA SELECCIONADA

TAMIZ ROBLE

CUARENTA VENDIMIAS 
9 MESES

TRUS ROBLE

TAHULLA

VIVANCO CRIANZA

CARRAMIMBRE CRIANZA

CASA CASTILLO LA TENDIDA

LA FLORIDA (RAÚL PÉREZ)

TEOFILO REYES ED. LIMITADA

DE NARIZ TERROIR

SINESQUEMA

VALTOSCA

200 MONGES

16,00 €

22,00€

22,00€

24,00€

25,00€

25,00€

33,50€

34,50€

37,00€

38,00€

43,50€

44,00€

91,00€

BOTELLADO

RIOJA
Uva Tempranillo

RIBERA DEL DUERO
Uva Tempranillo

RIBERA DEL DUERO
Uva Tempranillo

RIBERA DEL DUERO
Uva Tempranillo

RIBERA DEL DUERO
Uva Tempranillo

RIOJA
Uva Tempranillo, Graciano, 

Maturana 

RIBERA DEL DUERO
Uva Tempranillo

JUMILLA
Uva Monastrell

BIERZO
Uva Mencía

RIBERA DEL DUERO
Uva Tempranillo

YECLA
Uva Monastrell

TIERRA DE MURCIA
Uva Monastrell

JUMILLA
Uva Syrah

RIOJA
Uva Tempranillo, Graciano, 

Mazuelo
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@BOBA.LAMANGA


